
Judge's Signatures

JO Level 6-10 State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/29/2014 6:17:29 PM

Women / 6 / 12-14

Session: All

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lauren Toland630
AH

9.325 8.950 9.1259.050 36.450
2 1T 1 8 1 

1 

Mikela Loyola612
EB

9.100 8.575 9.3509.025 36.050
3 8 2 1T 2 

2 

Isabella Kaczmarzyk635
AH

9.000 8.950 9.1758.700 35.825
4 2T 7T 6T 3 

3 

Hannah Schofield623
GEMS

8.600 8.825 9.3508.875 35.650
11T 5 3 2T 4 

4 

Hailey Ross632
AH

9.400 8.450 9.3008.325 35.475
1 11 12 3 5 

5 

Caleigh Caruolo614
NCY

8.600 8.850 9.2758.700 35.425
12T 4 8T 4 6 

6 

Tiffany Stamatokos634
AH

8.850 8.425 9.1758.850 35.300
8 12 4T 7T 7 

7 

Samantha Petrarca624
DB

8.650 8.500 9.1008.775 35.025
9T 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Delaney Bernier633
AH

8.900 8.675 9.0258.400 35.000
6T 7 11 11 9 

9 

Danae Metts625
DB

8.550 8.875 8.7508.550 34.725
14T 3 10 15 10 

10 

Brittany Beaudoin622
GEMS

8.550 8.375 8.9008.850 34.675
15T 13 5T 13 11 

11 

Amanda Grundy629
AH

8.900 8.750 8.8758.125 34.650
7T 6 16 14 12 

12 

Jillian Emerick615
GRI

8.650 8.275 9.0008.600 34.525
10T 14 9 12 13 

13 

Jacqueline Eddy602
YWCA

8.575 8.475 9.1008.200 34.350
13 10 15 10T 14 

14 

Sydney Talabac626
DB

8.950 7.100 9.2508.250 33.550
5 15 14 5 15 

15 

Jamie Aceto604
WDGA

7.850 6.350 8.4008.275 30.875
16 16 13 16 16 

16 
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